
Dundonald Burglary - Residential TOYNBEE ROAD SW20 suspect has entered by 
pulling off a wooden 
board from a window 
before stealing various 
power tools from within 
and egressing from the 
front door of the venue 

03/04/2023 
19:00:00 

04/04/2023 
08:00:00 

Dundonald Theft From Motor vehicle GLADSTONE ROAD SW19 Theft of number plates 06/04/2023 
09:00:00 

07/04/2023 
18:00:00 

Dundonald Burglary - Residential GLADSTONE ROAD SW19 suspect has opened an 
insecure bike shed 
located at the front of 
property and stolen one 
pedal cycle 

08/04/2023 
23:00:00 

09/04/2023 
06:30:00 

Dundonald Personal Property WIMBLEDON BRIDGE SW19 suspects have robbed 
the victim 

12/04/2023 
13:55:00 

12/04/2023 
14:20:00 

Dundonald Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehilce 

TREVOR ROAD SW19 Theft of motor vehicle 14/04/2023 
17:15:00 

15/04/2023 
06:00:00 

Dundonald Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

BRONSON ROAD SW20 Victim's pedal cycle has 
been stolen from the 
location. 

17/04/2023 
15:10:00 

17/04/2023 
17:35:00 

Dundonald Criminal Damage to a 
Dwelling 

HARTFIELD CRESCENT SW19 Unknown suspect has 
smashed the window to 
the front door of the 
venue. 

17/04/2023 
09:00:00 

18/04/2023 
12:32:00 

Dundonald Burglary - Residential OXFORD AVENUE SW20 Shed broken into 17/04/2023 
23:00:00 

18/04/2023 
05:00:00 

Dundonald Burglary - Residential TREVOR ROAD SW19 suspect1 caught on ring 
door bell footage trying 
to break into front 
garden bike shed but 
failing before making 
off. 

22/04/2023 
03:26:00 

22/04/2023 
03:34:00 



Dundonald Theft From Motor vehicle ABBOTT AVENUE SW20 THEFT FROM MOTOR 
VEHICLE - WINDOW 
SMASHED AND BAG 
STOLEN FROM UNDER 
THE SEAT 

21/04/2023 
22:30:00 

21/04/2023 
23:55:00 

Dundonald Burglary in a Dwelling CAROLINE ROAD SW19 The victim had their 
bike stolen from inside 
their shed. 

22/04/2023 
01:00:00 

22/04/2023 
05:30:00 

 


