Dundonald	Burglary - Residential	TOYNBEE ROAD	SW20	suspect has entered by pulling off a wooden board from a window before stealing various power tools from within and egressing from the front door of the venue	03/04/2023 19:00:00	04/04/2023 08:00:00
Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	GLADSTONE ROAD	SW19	Theft of number plates	06/04/2023 09:00:00	07/04/2023 18:00:00
Dundonald	Burglary - Residential	GLADSTONE ROAD	SW19	suspect has opened an insecure bike shed located at the front of property and stolen one pedal cycle	08/04/2023 23:00:00	09/04/2023 06:30:00
Dundonald	Personal Property	WIMBLEDON BRIDGE	SW19	suspects have robbed the victim	12/04/2023 13:55:00	12/04/2023 14:20:00
Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Motor vehilce	TREVOR ROAD	SW19	Theft of motor vehicle	14/04/2023 17:15:00	15/04/2023 06:00:00
Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	BRONSON ROAD	SW20	Victim's pedal cycle has been stolen from the location.	17/04/2023 15:10:00	17/04/2023 17:35:00
Dundonald	Criminal Damage to a Dwelling	HARTFIELD CRESCENT	SW19	Unknown suspect has smashed the window to the front door of the venue.	17/04/2023 09:00:00	18/04/2023 12:32:00
Dundonald	Burglary - Residential	OXFORD AVENUE	SW20	Shed broken into	17/04/2023 23:00:00	18/04/2023 05:00:00
Dundonald	Burglary - Residential	TREVOR ROAD	SW19	suspect1 caught on ring door bell footage trying to break into front garden bike shed but failing before making off.	22/04/2023 03:26:00	22/04/2023 03:34:00

Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	ABBOTT AVENUE	SW20	THEFT FROM MOTOR	21/04/2023	21/04/2023
				VEHICLE - WINDOW	22:30:00	23:55:00
				SMASHED AND BAG		
				STOLEN FROM UNDER		
				THE SEAT		
Dundonald	Burglary in a Dwelling	CAROLINE ROAD	SW19	The victim had their	22/04/2023	22/04/2023
				bike stolen from inside	01:00:00	05:30:00
				their shed.		